Halk tayoff monoportal with to stab out MT. SCOTT MEADOWS, IALSO KNOWN AS APPLOOTE THE THIN 2005 COTTON TO SUM I STANDARD FORME - AGREEMENT FOR SALE OF PROPERT 19 63 THIS AGREEMENT for Sale of Real Estate dated the 100014 and 1000140 the 1000140 for 100014 is hereby tiation, as Trustee, hereinsfier called 400

CIATION, as Trustee and as creditor, in compliance with federal laws. 2020 (1910) Discortant growther to be a start growther growther to be a start growther said Declaration were fully set forth herein a comparative provided and a standard and the provided the standard and the stan and gales

Your payment schedule will be: Number of Payments start and an anti- I 2 0 Automatic and the best of the part o	A consider of the amount is a post Financed q lack to may the amount is a post of the amount of the amount of the amount of the amount of the amount of the amount of the amount financed amount of the amount of the amount financed amount of the amount financed amount of the amount financed amount of the amount of the amount financed amount of the amount financed amount of the amount of	 Louis 2 and have paid affer a set you have made all a payments is schedule. Louis 1 and 1 and	Total Sale Price The total cost of your purchase on credit, including your downpayment of 2.0 S <u>1060</u> s 1468120
(12 your credit astrong the table amoint the residence of the second state of the table amoint the residence of the second state of the secon	stear thanks credit provided t ar to beaus thous or the second beaus to be the second to a power of the second to a power of the second to a the second to a second to a the second to a second to a second to a pixel the second to the second to a pixel the second at the second to a pixel to a second the second to a pixel the second to a second to a pixel the second to a pixel to a pixel the second to a second the second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a pixel to a pixel to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a pixel to a pixel to a pixel to a second to a pixel to a pixel to a second to a pixel t	 Louis 2 and have paid affer a set you have made all a payments is schedule. Louis 1 and 1 and	d.
i yearly sate, in the same second secon	to the set of the set	sundance you have made all payments is schedule to its of the transmission operation. The second operation operation beneated the beaution operation to construct weiterborgen encounter	d.
I want an Itemization. Ite Your payment schedule will be: Number of Payments that an	do not want an itemization ived of 1991 to itylize: Also for Ned <u>an tain in sti Assi, ob or as ion</u>	tra cuit un socientegen con con-	20 s 1060 s 14681 20
I want an Itemization. Item to the temp you to present and out to pur payment schedule will be: umber of Payments to the temperature to the I 2 0 etemperature to the temperature to the etemperature to the temperature to the te	do not want an itemization ived of 1991 to itylize: Also for Ned <u>an tain in sti Assi, ob or as ion</u>	tra cuit un socientegen con con-	5 14 681 20
I want an Itemization. It is the provided th	do not want an itemization ived of 1991 to itylize: Also for Ned <u>an tain in sti Assi, ob or as ion</u>	tra cuit un socientegen con con-	Red Harris Arran (Stanton Scholling) (Stevenson) Stand Scholler (Scholler Scholler) Stanton (Scholler)
Number of Payments that price income to a second se	sh not to inject disc ion lied and not disc disc ion lied		
Number of Payments that an entrandition of Payments that and the second terms of ter	Amount of Baumarta	이 가격 실려가 되게 가지 않는 것이 걸려올랐다고 있는 것 같았는데?	ngeneralist av de generalist utbigste av so Rombonde Adde og de som engen av som et
	A SHOULD OF EASTIREDS	When Payments	: Are Due
e set purch a listing production for an	on another the solution and	all need brief of the fail of	10 minh Steeting
curity: You are giving a security interest in:	prelicizmi zon 'n moreone en		
the goods or property being purch	iased, 191000 Tulle zurio may	will not have to t	pay a penalty.
ດ້ໄດ້ມີໂດຍ ເປັນ ຈະເຈັດ, ສຳປະເອົາເອົາ ແຕ່ ແມ່ນ ມີເອົາການ - ກຳອາດອີ ໄດ້ມີດ ດານແຕ່ເປັນ ລາວ ແຫຼງ ແລະ ແຫຼງ ແມ່ນ ເຊຍ your contract documents for any additional	and adverse some sense of a may	default, any required repayment in fu	ed to a refund of part of the finance charge.
i prepayment relations and penaules.	an visubase price, exclusive of	i to difference analytic of	uga dalar Uhi ing kalendar dalar dalar Antonis dalar d
. The unpaid balance shall be paid in _			Dollars or more including interest
percent per annum on the unpaid ba d unpaid principal balance and interest	shall be paid, and on the same	day of each month thereafter a li	ike installment shall be paid until the to
id principal balance and interest have b	een paid in full. Interest to b	egin to accrue on the	day of September 19 9T
t in accordance with the terms herewith i	is 10 years. In the event	of a late payment, the provisions	s in Paragraph 17 on the reverse side he
hall apply. Under no circumstances, howe Buyer shall have the right to pay in ady			
paid finance charge (interest) which is une	earned as of the date of said p	repayment.	
 Seller will retain a security interest in yer's rights hereunder. After acquired prop 	perty, which becomes affixed	as part of said real property, will	be subject to said security interest.
4. Any notice to Buyer may be given to by Buyer, Buyer understands and agrees.	Buyer, at the address stated in that Buyer shall be fully resp	this Agreement or at any addres	is subsequently delivered to Seller in wr
e of having any notice mailed to Buyer.	Any notices of change of ad	dress shall be sent, forthwith by	Buyer upon said change, certified to t
ress of Seller herein. Notice to seller sh ces or demands provided or permitted he	ereunder shall be in writing, a	and shall be served either person	ally or by certified mail, postage prepa
rn receipt requested. Notice shall be dee il not apply to Paragraph 5 hereof.	med given seven (7) days aft	er placed in the mail as set forth	a above. The provisions of this paragra
5. You (Buyer) have the option to can	icel your contract or Agreen	nent of Sale by notice to the Sell	ler until midnight of the fourteenth d
owing the signing of the contract or Ag If you did not receive a Property Report	t prepared pursuant to the rule	es and regulations of the Office of	f Inter-State Land Sales Registration. U
partment of Housing and Urban Develops celled at your option for two (2) years fro	ment in advance of your sign	line the contract or Apreement t	he contract or Agreement of Sale may
6. Buyer acknowledges that he has receipt	ived, read and understood his	I signed a copy of this Agreemen	t and also received, read and understood
y of the following: (CHECK WHERE AI	PPLICABLE)bins royald only n	roqa - gmbrild omoood. Ili z seom onligena adt dit in eersteen ee ee	Componentino Enconentrolle e conservato A de Marin a de control de conservator
Subdivision Public Rep	Darment of Real Estate	Subtivision Pr	iblic Report
a galos banail ad ionis cellok sedicja.	U.S. Housing and Urba	an Development products and the second se	anna an tha ann an Anna Anna an taon an 1970. Ta mha na shirinn an taonn Anna an 1970.
	State Property Report I	Notice of Disclaimer, m	
11		ENT IS INCONSISTENT WITH IE FEDERAL TRUTH IN LEND	
7. Biver acknowledges that he has recei	ived and tend a conv of the N	otice of Rescission Rights whereit	by Buyer understands that he is emitted
cind this transaction without any penalty is than fourteen (14) calendar days from	or obligation within	calendar days from the da	ite of execution of this Agreement but i
alifornia and the Califonia Department of F	Real Estate. Notification of su	ch rescission must be made in wr	iting by notifying MT. SCOTT PROPE
ES, 433 Callan Avenue, Suite 202, San escission Rights.	Leandro, California 94577,	by mail or telegram on or before the standard of the standard	ore the date indicated on said Notice
Buyer has read and understands all of t	he terms and provisions state	d on the reverse side hereof and l	Buyer and Seller agree that all such ter
しゅうちょう かいし かりとうち かいちょう スパワイズ おおおともう なわれ 長手 子	terence and are fully a part of	this agreement.	
NOTICE: See other side for importan	HAD BEELLY AREALINES.		
NOTICE: See other side for important IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties t	hereto have executed this Agri	cement the day and year first abo	we written.
NOTICE: See other side for importan	hereto have executed this Agr	THE BANK OF CALIFORN	IA,
NOTICE: See other side for important NOTICE: See other side for important IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties i	hereto have executed this Agra		IA, I, ion; as Trustee
NOTICE: See other side for important NOTICE: See other side for important NUTINESS WHEREOF, the parties i	hereto have executed this Agr	THE BANK OF CALIFORN NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	i A , 1,
NOTICE: See other side for important NOTICE: See other side for important IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties t	hereto have executed this Agra	THE BANK OF CALIFORN NATIONAL ASSOCIATION a national banking astociati	IA, I, ion; as Trustee

WHITE and GREEN: BANK OF CALIFORNIA CANARY: DEVELOPER

Seller's Initials

32x

GOLDENROD: BUYER AT TIME OF SIGNING

PINK: BROKER

(8/Real property and in the carrier material year location of the second field field of the second field of the second field of the second field o before specified and those done, made, caused or created by Buyer.

Buyer further understands that the property being purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase of any oil, gas and other mineral and hydrocarbon substances beneath the surface of said land. However, so long as Buyer is performing hereunder and the contract has not been terminated, neither Seller nor any person claiming from Seller shall have the right to enter upon the surface of the property sold by Seller to Buyer for the removal of, or exploration for, the aforementioned natural resources below the surface of said land. Upon the payment in full and performance by the Buyer entiting the Buyer to a deed as provided for herein, there shall further appear upon the face of said deed this waiver of surface entry.

10. Buyer shall keep, preserve and maintain said property in good order and condition; Buyer shall not commit or permit waste of said property; and Buyer shall comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions, restrictions, easements, right and rights of way relating to or affecting said property.

11. Seller shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property, and Buyer shall allow Seller to inspect the same upon Seller's request. 12. Buyer shall not declare nor attempt to declare a homestead upon nor select said property as a homestead nor attempt to record any declaration of homestead upon said property during the term of this Agreement.

C

£.

13. All improvements made to or placed on said property by Buyer shall be and become a part of said property. Buyer agrees that until payment in full has been made or until Buyer has received written consent from Seller, Buyer will not commit waste or encumber said realty and during the period of this Agreement will keep said realty free of all liens and encumbrances done, made, caused, or created by him of any kind and nature. Buyer agrees to pay and discharge any lien or encumbrance on said reality that is made, done, caused or created by him within ten (10) days after such lien or encumbrance is placed thereon. $O_{\mathcal{K}}$

or encumbrance is placed thereon. express or implied, binding upon Seller not expressly set forth herein and that, if any such representations, agreements or warranties were made or given and are not herein expressly set forth, each, every and all thereof are of no force or effect. This Agreement is the only agreement between Seller and Buyer, and all prior or contemporaneous negotiations are merged herein and supersede hereby.

15. Until all sums due under this agreement have been paid in full, Buyer shall not sell, assign or transfer this Agreement or any right, title, or inter-est herein without first cotaining the written consent of Seller, and any attempt so to do shall be of no force or effect.

16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any obligation or liability of Buyer to Seller, and the application of such payments by Seller shall be conclusive upon Buyer.

and the application of such payments by Seller shall be conclusive upon Buyer. Y_{11} 17. Time is of the essence of this Agreement and full performance by the Buyer of all his obligations hereunder is and shall be a condition precedent to his right to a conveyance hereunder; and should default be made (a) in the payment of any installments of principal and interest when the same become due, or (b) in the repayment after demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other obligation hereunder, and any such default is not cured within forty-five (45) days after receipt by Buyer of written notice by Seller, then this Agreement on the part of the parties shall be deemed automatically cancelled and terminated, at Seller's option; and in the event of such cancellation where the amount paid herein by Buyer is less than fifteen Fercent (15%) of the purchase price (excluding any interest), the amount paid herein may be retained by Seller as liquidated damages. If, in the event the amount paid by Buyer is in excess of Fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price (exclusive of interest, then Seller shall refund to Buyer event the amount paid by Buyer is in excess of Fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price, exclusive of interest, then Seller shall refund to Buyer whatever amount remains after either subtracting Fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price, exclusive of interest, or the amount of Seller's actual damages, whichever is greater.

damages, whichever is greater. As an alternative remedy to Seller, upon default by Buyer in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in performance of any agreement hereun-der, all sums secured hereby shall be immediately due and payable at the option of Seller. In the event of default, Seller may execute a written notice of such default and of its escale of the County and payable to be sold the herein described property to satisfy the obligations hereof and shall cause such notice to be recorded in the office of the County Recorder of the County of Klamath, Oregon! Notice of sale having been giving as then required by law and not less than a time then required by law having elapsed after recordation of such notice of default. Seller may sell property at the time and place of sale fixed by it in said notice of sale, either as a whole of in parcels and in such order as it may determine, at public auction to the highest bidder for cash in lawful money of the United States, payable at the time of sale. Seller may postpone sale of all or a portion of said property by public announcement at such time and place of sale, and from time to time thereafter may postpole such sale by public announcement at the time fixed by the preceding post-ponement. Seller shall deliver to the purchaser its deed conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied. The recitals in such deed of any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, including Seller or Buyer, may purchase at such sale. After deducting all costs, fees and expenses of Seller, including cost of the evidence of tille and reasonable attorney's fees in connection with the sale, Seller shall apply the proceeds of the sale to payment of the following items in the following order: (1) All sums expended by Seller under the terms hereof, not then replate with accrued interest at 10% per annum; (2) all other sums then secured hereby; (3) and the remainder, if any, to the person of persons legally entitled thereto. If the aforesaid alternative remedy is utilized by the Seller and Buyer has paid more than Fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price, exclusive of interest, then in that event Seller shall be entitled to retain the Fifteen Percent (15%) of the purchase price, exclusive of interest, or Seller's actual damages, whichever is greater and Buyer shall be entitled to any remainder.

18, Buyer and Seller agree that in the event Seller cancels Buyer's rights hereunder, Buyer will, at the option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller, a good and sufficient Quichaim Deed to the said reality; and this acceptance by Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligations hereunder. Buyer and Seller further agree that in the event Buyer rescands this agreement through the buyer's right of rescission and Seller, tenders all sums heretofore paid back to buyer within ten (10) days of the receipt of said notice of recission. Buyer will, at the option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller a good and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to said realty; and this acceptaace by the Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligation hereunder,

19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become binding upon the Buyer and Seller two (2) days after the deposit in the U.S. mail of notice of acceptance addressed to the Buyer in accordance with the provisions of paragraph 4 hereof, with postage prepaid.

20. Each of the signed copies hereof shall be deemed a duplicate original, and this Agreement shall inure to the benefit of and be binding upon the successors and assigns of each of the parties hereto.

21. This Agreement is made by Seller as Trustee under a Declaration of Trust, and Buyer's recourse against Seller shall be limited solely to the assets of the trust estate and not the assets of Seller in any other capacity? Wither begins y

22. Developer herein has installed the interior roads in the Mt. Scott subdivision. Buyer hereby agrees that neither Developer or Seller has any further responsibility in any manner in connection therewith.

23. Developer shall have electrical facilities furnished to the subdivision herein by having erected the necessary electrical power poles to allow a hook-up by Buyer to said electricity. It is agreed by Buyer that Developer is responsible only for the furnishing of said electrical power pole to the subdivision and any other further costs, fees or charges including, but not limited to, hook-up charges, monthly fees, membership fees, maintenance subsystem, and any other lating costs, responsible contracting out not innited to nook-up charges, monthly tees, membership tees, maintenance costs or the sole and exclusive obligation of Buyer herein. It is further understood and agreed that the electrical facilities required to the furnished to the subdivision shall be furnished no fater than one hundred and twenty (120) days after the last to t in the subdivision shall be furnished no fater than one hundred and twenty (120) days after the last to t in the subdivision sold. It is further agreed by Buyer that Developer and Seller shall not be obligated in any other manner in regard to the electrical installation or maintenance relating to the subdivision herein or the providing, at such time as hereinabove set forth, of said electricity to the subdivision.

24. Buyer understands and agrees that any and all claims, suits, actions or arbitration shall take place only in the appropriate Court in the City and/or County of San Francisco, California.

Buyer has read and understands all of the terms and provisions stated in this Agreement for Sale of Property, and all such terms and provisions hereof are fully a part of this contract. A Galdal Same ---

NOTICE: See other side for important information. JO HUAB BHT

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at requ	est of	of Wynwood Agency, Inc.				23rd	day
of <u>August</u>	A.D., 19 _96	at	o'clock	AM., and du	ly recorded in	Vol	,
	of Dee	ds	0	n Page _ 2604	<u>8 </u>		
			Bernetha	G Letsch,	County Cler	k	
FEE \$35.00		and a strange of the	By	Chus	J- Yus	au	
					0		